P16000047881

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					





800286461418

800286461418 06/02/16--01004--016 **105.00

16 JUN - 2 PM 2: 54 "
SECRETALL OF SIMILE 1
TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

6 JUN - 2 PM 2: 33

06-02-16

COVER LETTER

Division of Corpora	ations							
SUBJECT: NOTIME AUT	TOCARE LLC							
Name of Resulting Florida Profit Corporation								
The enclosed Certificate of Centity" into a "Florida Profit					an "Other Business			
Please return all corresponde	lence concerning this	matter to:						
LAZARRE SAINT PAUL								
	Contact Person							
	Firm/Company							
2320 APALACHEE PKWY U	JNIT D							
	Address							
TALLAHASSEE FL 32301								
City	, State and Zip Code	;						
INFO@NOTIMEAUTOCARE	E.COM							
E-mail address: (to be	used for future annu	al report notificat	ion)					
For further information conc	cerning this matter, p	lease call:						
LAZARRE SAINT- PAUL		at (524-20	29				
Name of Contac	et Person		de and	Daytime Telephone Number	r			
Enclosed is a check for the f	following amount:							
■ \$105.00 Filing Fees and State	l Certificate of	□\$113.75 Filing and Certified Co		□\$122.50 Filing Fees, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status				
STREET ADDRESS: New Filings Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circl Tallahassee, FL 32301	ele		New Fi Divisio P. O. B	ing Section n of Corporations ox 6327 ssee, FL 32314				

I have Not intension of
Revoting the disalousion of
Notime Autocan LLC. and Release
The Name to be use Againg.

St Poul

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corporation shall be: NOTIME AUTOCARE	& SALE INC.				
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE					
The principal place of business/mailing address is:					
Principal street address 2320 APALACHEE PKWY UNIT D	Mailing address, if different is:				
TALLAHASSEE FL, 32301	Same				
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:					
TO PROVIDE THE AUTO REPAIR SERVICE AND SALE, T	TO OVER DELIVER ON CUSTOMER SATISFACTION,				
WITH HONESTY, INTERGRITY, QUALITY AND UNPARA	ALLED CONVINIENCE.				
	Āc .				
	L Constant of the constant of				
	# H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H				
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: 10,000,000					
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIR	ECTORS				
Name and Title: LAZARRE SAINT-PAUL DIRECTORS	Name and Title:				
Address: 160 WHTHERBINE WAY W	Address:				
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301					
Name and Title:	Name and Title:				
Address:	Address:				
Name and Title:	Name and Title:				
Address:					
•					

	<i>E VI REGISTERED AGENT</i> e and Florida street address (P.O. Box NO	T acceptable) of the registered agent is:			
Name:	LAZARRE SAINT-PAUL				
Address:	160 WHETHERBINE WWAY W	-	= 140	16	
	TALLAHASSEE FL, 32301	-		American A American American American American A American American American American American American American American A American American American American American American American American A Amer	i kin
<u>ARTICL</u>	E VII INCORPORATOR	-	77	1,	
The <u>name</u>	and address of the Incorporator is:		;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;	9	1.7 " ;;;
Name:	LAZARRE SAINT-PAUL		128 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 14	OL IS	۳.
Address:	160 WHETHERBINE WAY W		\$m	ψ.V	
	TALLAHASSEE FL 32301				
******* Having be	**************************************	**************************************	place des pacity	signate	ed in
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date			
submit t locument	his document and affirm that the facts state to the Department of State constitutes a th	ted herein are true. I am aware that any false informat ird degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	tion subi	mitted	in a
	Required Signature/Incorporator	Date			